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24.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambas"
Beograd, 29. - 30.10.2016

Event 2 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
29.10.2016 - 17:05 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11. APRIL Beograd 31.60 584
2. PEKLAR, Erik 01 PK Ilirija 34.74 439
3. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 35.36 417
4. JURIC, Mario 99 Zrinjski - Mostar 35.41 415
5. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Crvena Zvezda 36.14 390
6. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Crvena Zvezda 36.20 388
7. PONIKVAR, Tobija 99 PK Ilirija 36.22 388
8. GOLOBIC, Tim 02 PK Ilirija 36.23 387
9. GACIC, Andreja 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.26 386

10. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 36.43 381
11. BULIC, Zarko 01 11. APRIL Beograd 36.45 380
12. KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.49 379
13. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.97 364

KOCIC, Ilija 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 36.97 364
15. ZOVKO, Marjan Maro 02 Zrinjski - Mostar 37.34 354
16. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 37.51 349
17. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 38.33 327
18. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 38.40 325
19. DOBNIKAR, Rok 00 PK Ilirija 38.84 314
20. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 40.00 288
21. TEPAVAC, Andrija 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 40.27 282
22. PREBIL, Tai 02 PK Ilirija 40.34 280
23. NIKOLIC, Miljan 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 40.41 279
24. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 41.41 259
25. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 42.28 244
26. BUCALO, Uros 02 PK Ilirija 42.76 235
27. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 43.20 228
28. MITROVIC, Dragoslav 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 43.21 228
29. JERINIC, Milos 02 11. APRIL Beograd 43.63 222
30. BIJELE, Luka 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 43.75 220
31. BJELJAC, Mihajlo 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 44.46 209
32. SIMIC, Lazar 03 PK ,,Barakuda" 44.98 202
33. SUBOTIC, Milenko 01 Pksm 45.83 191
34. MIRKOV, Nikola 02 Crvena Zvezda 45.96 189
35. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 Crvena Zvezda 46.53 183
36. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. APRIL Beograd 48.45 162
37. MILOJEVIC, Aleksandar 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 49.00 156
38. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. APRIL Beograd 49.01 156
39. RADONJIC, Marko 05 Crvena Zvezda 49.13 155
40. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 49.15 155
41. SUKA, Pavle 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 49.39 153
42. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 11. APRIL Beograd 49.75 149
43. VUJIC, Strahinja 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 50.48 143
44. VIDIC, Nikola 06 11. APRIL Beograd 50.60 142
45. MICIC, Luka 02 Crvena Zvezda 51.45 135
46. TRIFUNOVIC-NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 55.75 106
47. ILIC, Jovan 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 56.17 104
48. TABAKOVIC, Dimitrije 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 56.91 100
49. ZIVKOV, Pavle 06 11. APRIL Beograd 56.99 99
50. VUKANIC, Ognjen 05 11. APRIL Beograd 57.36 97
51. VUKADIN, Nemanja 02 Crvena Zvezda 57.64 96
52. DAVIDOVIC, Stefan 06 11. APRIL Beograd 57.91 94
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24.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambas"
Beograd, 29. - 30.10.2016

Event 2, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

53. FILIPOVIC, Lazar 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 59.46 87
54. TASEVSKI, Nemanja 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:01.88 77
55. KOSIC, Dusan 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:01.90 77
56. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:14.32 44
57. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:18.11 38

15 - 16 years

1. PEKLAR, Erik 01 PK Ilirija 34.74 439
2. BULIC, Zarko 01 11. APRIL Beograd 36.45 380
3. DOBNIKAR, Rok 00 PK Ilirija 38.84 314
4. SUBOTIC, Milenko 01 Pksm 45.83 191

13 - 14 years

1. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 35.36 417
2. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Crvena Zvezda 36.20 388
3. GOLOBIC, Tim 02 PK Ilirija 36.23 387
4. GACIC, Andreja 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.26 386
5. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 36.43 381
6. KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.49 379
7. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.97 364

KOCIC, Ilija 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 36.97 364
9. ZOVKO, Marjan Maro 02 Zrinjski - Mostar 37.34 354

10. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 37.51 349
11. PREBIL, Tai 02 PK Ilirija 40.34 280
12. NIKOLIC, Miljan 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 40.41 279
13. BUCALO, Uros 02 PK Ilirija 42.76 235
14. JERINIC, Milos 02 11. APRIL Beograd 43.63 222
15. BJELJAC, Mihajlo 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 44.46 209
16. SIMIC, Lazar 03 PK ,,Barakuda" 44.98 202
17. MIRKOV, Nikola 02 Crvena Zvezda 45.96 189
18. MICIC, Luka 02 Crvena Zvezda 51.45 135
19. VUKADIN, Nemanja 02 Crvena Zvezda 57.64 96

12 years and younger

1. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Crvena Zvezda 36.14 390
2. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 38.33 327
3. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 38.40 325
4. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 40.00 288
5. TEPAVAC, Andrija 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 40.27 282
6. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 41.41 259
7. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 42.28 244
8. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 43.20 228
9. MITROVIC, Dragoslav 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 43.21 228

10. BIJELE, Luka 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 43.75 220
11. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 Crvena Zvezda 46.53 183
12. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. APRIL Beograd 48.45 162
13. MILOJEVIC, Aleksandar 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 49.00 156
14. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. APRIL Beograd 49.01 156
15. RADONJIC, Marko 05 Crvena Zvezda 49.13 155
16. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 49.15 155
17. SUKA, Pavle 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 49.39 153
18. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 11. APRIL Beograd 49.75 149
19. VUJIC, Strahinja 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 50.48 143
20. VIDIC, Nikola 06 11. APRIL Beograd 50.60 142
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24.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambas"
Beograd, 29. - 30.10.2016

Event 2, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, 12 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

21. TRIFUNOVIC-NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 55.75 106
22. ILIC, Jovan 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 56.17 104
23. TABAKOVIC, Dimitrije 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 56.91 100
24. ZIVKOV, Pavle 06 11. APRIL Beograd 56.99 99
25. VUKANIC, Ognjen 05 11. APRIL Beograd 57.36 97
26. DAVIDOVIC, Stefan 06 11. APRIL Beograd 57.91 94
27. FILIPOVIC, Lazar 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 59.46 87
28. TASEVSKI, Nemanja 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:01.88 77
29. KOSIC, Dusan 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:01.90 77
30. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:14.32 44
31. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:18.11 38


